
POS NO NAME R1 R2 R3 Total

1 75/751 Aaron Ongley 40 40 40 120

2 183 Matt Maxted 36 38 34 108

3 20/120 Matthew Dowse 34 34 38 106

4 2/121 Connor Mitchell 38 36 30 104

5 3/131 Jean-Michel Breytenbach 29 32 36 97

6 51/151 CHARLIE ALGAR 30 30 32 92

7 19 Kai Hastings 28 28 29 85

8 30/130 Taylor Smith 32 29 0 61

9 171 Tyron Clever 0 0 0 0

10 742 Spencer Brooking 0 0 0 0

11 231 Ben Cryer 0 0 0 0

12 222 Joel Hart 0 0 0 0

13 797 Joe cryer 0 0 0 0

14 119 Mitch Young 0 0 0 0

15 160 Jordan Ambros 0 0 0 0

16 711 Charlie Delamere 0 0 0 0

17 35/135 Ted Ridley 0 0 0 0

18 45/145 callum heasman DNS 0

19 51 Marni Saunder DNS 0

20 113/13 Francis Heather DNS 0

21 126/26 Spencer Woodman DNS 0

22 141/4 Greg Hillier DNS 0

23 191/91 Louie Tucker DNS 0

24 199/99 Nathan Turner-Whittle DNS 0

25 260 Ben Breakspear DNS 0

26 491 Allan Sutton DNS 0

27     0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0
40 0

YOUTH 125

R2Sat 28th June



POS NO NAME R4 R5 Ex Total

1 75/751 Aaron Ongley 40 40 40 120

2 183 Matt Maxted 38 34 38 110

3 3/131 Jean-Michel Breytenbach 36 36 36 108

4 20/120 Matthew Dowse 30 38 38 106

5 30/130 Taylor Smith 34 30 34 98

6 2/121 Connor Mitchell 32 32 32 96

7 51/151 CHARLIE ALGAR 29 29 29 87

8 19 Kai Hastings 28 28 28 84

9 35/135 Ted Ridley 27 27 27 81

10 222 Joel Hart 0 0 0

11 231 Ben Cryer 0 0 0

12 119 Mitch Young 0 0 0

13 742 Spencer Brooking 0 0 0

14 160 Jordan Ambros 0 0 0

15 171 Tyron Clever 0 0 0

16 711 Charlie Delamere 0 0 0

17 797 Joe cryer 0 0 0

18 45/145 callum heasman 0

19 51 Marni Saunder 0

20 113/13 Francis Heather 0

21 126/26 Spencer Woodman 0

22 141/4 Greg Hillier 0

23 191/91 Louie Tucker 0

24 199/99 Nathan Turner-Whittle 0

25 260 Ben Breakspear 0

26 491 Allan Sutton 0

27    0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0
40 0
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